
DolciDolciDolci



DOLCI

DE BORTOLI ‘NOBLE ONE’
Bortrytis Semillon (60ml) RIVERINA, NSW

VINI DOLCI

HOMEMADE LIMONCELLO

HOMEMADE ARANCELLO

FERNET BRANCA

AMARI E LIQUORI

DISARONNO AMARETTO

CAFFE BORGHETTI

GRAPPE E SPIRITS

2015 TESSARI TRE COLLI

Garganega VENETO, IT (500ml)

NV CORDERO DI MONTEZEMOLO
Corvina, Veronese, Rondinella VENETO, IT (500ml)

2018 BERTANI

Nebbiolo PIEMONTE, IT (750ml)

2017 THE ROYAL TOKAJI 

Furmint TOKAJI-HEGYALJA, HUN (500ml)

2008 CHATEAU COUTET

Bortrytis Semillon BORDEAUX, FR (375ml)

AMARO LUCANO

CYNAR

AMARO CASAURIA

SAMBUCA

AMARO NONINO

AMARO MONTENEGRO

COINTREAU

‘TOKAJI ASZU 5 PUTTONYOS’

GELATO ARTIGIANALE
Assorted Flavours - Ask your Waiter

7
*PER SCOOP

*

Artisan Vanilla Gelato with Wafer, served with
Espresso & Frangelico 

18AFFOGATO

*DIETARY RESTRICTIONS AND ALLERGENS NOTICE*
OUR KITCHEN HANDLES A WIDE ARRAY OF INGREDIENTS, INCLUDING MILK, EGGS, FISH, CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH, TREE NUTS,
PEANUTS, WHEAT (GLUTEN), SOYBEANS, AND OTHERS. GIVEN THE EXTENSIVE USE OF THESE INGREDIENTS, WE METICULOUSLY
FOCUS ON FOOD PREPARATION BUT MUST ACKNOWLEDGE THAT ELIMINATING CROSS-CONTAMINATION ENTIRELY IS NOT
FEASIBLE. CONSEQUENTLY, WHILE WE STRIVE TO ACCOMMODATE DIETARY PREFERENCES AND RESTRICTIONS, WE REGRET TO
INFORM THAT WE CANNOT SERVE GUESTS WITH SEVERE ALLERGIES OR THOSE AT RISK OF ANAPHYLACTIC REACTIONS. WE
DEEPLY APPRECIATE YOUR UNDERSTANDING AND COOPERATION IN ENSURING THE SAFETY AND WELL-BEING OF ALL OUR
GUESTS.

FRANGELICO

2015 PIERA DOLZA 

Glera, Verdiso, Boschera  VENETO, IT (375ml)

2020 CANTINE PELLEGRINO 

Zibibbo SICILIA, IT (500ml)

16

109

119

149

139

129

89

99

PANNACOTTA AL PISTACCHIO
White `Chocolate & Vanilla Bean Pannacotta, 
topped with Pistacchio Paste & Croccante

18

CREME BRULEE
Traditional Creme Brulee

18

COSI TIRAMISU
Classic Tiramisu Cosi Style

18

MOUSSE AL CIOCCOLATO
Chocolate Mousse with Hazelnut Crumble 

18

FORMAGGI
Assorted Italian Cheese served with Quince
Paste, Muscatel, Honey and Crackers

24

AMARO 7 PARTI CIPRIANI

Lemon - Australia

Bitter Herbs - Italy

Almond - Italy

Orange - Australia

Coffee - Italy

Herbs - Italy

Herbs - Italy

Artichoke - Italy

Aniseed - Italy

Botanical Blend - Italy

Alpine Herbs - Italy

Orange - France

Hazelnut - Italy

Artichoke - Italy

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

MASI AMARONE Grappa - Italy 18

ANTINORI TIGNANELLO Grappa - Italy 18

ELIGO DELL’ ORNELLAIA Grappa - Italy 18

POLI ‘CLEOPATRA’ MOSCATO 18Grappa - Italy

SAN GUIDO SASSICAIA 18Grappa - Italy

GIORI ORI DI GRAPPA Grappa - Italy 22

GIORI ADAGIO Grappa - Italy 22

BOTTEGA ALEXANDER GRAPPOLO Grappa - Italy 22

CAPA Grappa - Italy 39

CHABOT XO SUPERIOR Armagnac - France 18

BERNEROY EXTRA Calvados - France 34

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA Rum - Venezuela 16

PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER TAWNY Port - Australia 25

MEUKOW VSOP Cognac - France 24

CAMUS XO ELEGANCE Cognac - France 34

ZACAPA CENTENARIO XO Rum - Guatemala 29

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO Tequila - Mexico 29

Brandy - Italy 16VECCHIA ROMAGNA

‘COLLI DI CONEGLIANO - TORCHIATO DI FREGONA DOCG’ 

‘RECIOTO DI SOAVE DOCG’

‘RECIOTO DELLA VALPOLICELLA DOCG’ (RED)

 ‘BAROLO CHINATO’ (RED)

‘PANTELLERIA - PASSITO LIQUOROSO DOC’ 

‘1ER G.C.C. - SAUTERNES’

Brandy - Italy 24GIORI VECCHIO ROVERE 1983


