



*Dolci*



since 1996

Authentic Italian Cuisine

## DOLCI

<b>GELATO ARTIGIANALE</b>	<b>7*</b>
Assorted Flavours - Ask your Waiter	*PER SCOOP
<b>AFFOGATO</b>	<b>18</b>
Artisan Vanilla Gelato with Wafer, served with Espresso & Frangelico	
<b>PANNACOTTA AL PISTACCHIO</b>	<b>18</b>
White `Chocolate & Vanilla Bean Pannacotta, topped with Pistacchio Paste & Croccante	
<b>CREME BRULEE</b>	<b>18</b>
Traditional Creme Brulee	
<b>MOUSSE AL CIOCCOLATO</b>	<b>18</b>
Chocolate Mousse with Hazelnut Crumble	
<b>COSI TIRAMISU</b>	<b>18</b>
Classic Tiramisu Cosi Style	
<b>FORMAGGI</b>	<b>24</b>
Assorted Italian Cheese served with Quince Paste, Muscatel, Honey and Crackers	

### \*DIETARY RESTRICTIONS AND ALLERGENS NOTICE\*

OUR KITCHEN HANDLES A WIDE ARRAY OF INGREDIENTS, INCLUDING MILK, EGGS, FISH, CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH, TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, WHEAT (GLUTEN), SOYBEANS, AND OTHERS. GIVEN THE EXTENSIVE USE OF THESE INGREDIENTS, WE METICULOUSLY FOCUS ON FOOD PREPARATION BUT MUST ACKNOWLEDGE THAT ELIMINATING CROSS-CONTAMINATION ENTIRELY IS NOT FEASIBLE. CONSEQUENTLY, WHILE WE STRIVE TO ACCOMMODATE DIETARY PREFERENCES AND RESTRICTIONS, WE REGRET TO INFORM THAT WE CANNOT SERVE GUESTS WITH SEVERE ALLERGIES OR THOSE AT RISK OF ANAPHYLACTIC REACTIONS. WE DEEPLY APPRECIATE YOUR UNDERSTANDING AND COOPERATION IN ENSURING THE SAFETY AND WELL-BEING OF ALL OUR GUESTS.

## VINI DOLCI

<b>DE BORTOLI 'NOBLE ONE'</b>	<b>16</b>	
Bortrytis Semillon (60ml) RIVERINA, NSW		
<b>2015 PIERA DOLZA</b>	<b>89</b>	
'COLLI DI CONEGLIANO - TORCHIATO DI FREGONA DOCG'		
Glera, Verdiso, Boschera VENETO, IT (375ml)		
<b>2015 TESSARI TRE COLLI</b>	<b>109</b>	
'RECIOTO DI SOAVE DOCG'		
Garganega VENETO, IT (500ml)		
<b>2018 BERTANI</b>	<b>119</b>	
'RECIOTO DELLA VALPOLICELLA DOCG' (RED)		
Corvina, Veronese, Rondinella VENETO, IT (500ml)		
<b>NV CORDERO DI MONTEZEMOLO</b>	<b>149</b>	
'BAROLO CHINATO' (RED)		
Nebbiolo PIEMONTE, IT (750ml)		
<b>2020 CANTINE PELLEGRINO</b>	<b>99</b>	
'PANTELLERIA - PASSITO LIQUOROSO DOC'		
Zibibbo SICILIA, IT (500ml)		
<b>2017 THE ROYAL TOKAJI</b>	<b>129</b>	
'TOKAJI ASZU 5 PUTTONYOS'		
Furmint TOKAJI-HEGYALJA, HUN (500ml)		
<b>2008 CHATEAU COUTET</b>	<b>139</b>	
'IER G.C.C. - SAUTERNES'		
Bortrytis Semillon BORDEAUX, FR (375ml)		

## AMARI E LIQUORI

<b>HOMEMADE LIMONCELLO</b>	Lemon - Australia	<b>12</b>
<b>HOMEMADE ARANCELLO</b>	Orange - Australia	<b>12</b>
<b>FERNET BRANCA</b>	Bitter Herbs - Italy	<b>12</b>
<b>DISARONNO AMARETTO</b>	Almond - Italy	<b>12</b>
<b>CAFFE BORGHETTI</b>	Coffee - Italy	<b>12</b>
<b>AMARO LUCANO</b>	Herbs - Italy	<b>12</b>
<b>CYNAR</b>	Artichoke - Italy	<b>12</b>
<b>AMARO 7 PARTI CIPRIANI</b>	Artichoke - Italy	<b>12</b>
<b>AMARO CASAURIA</b>	Herbs - Italy	<b>12</b>
<b>FRANGELICO</b>	Hazelnut - Italy	<b>12</b>
<b>SAMBUCA</b>	Aniseed - Italy	<b>12</b>
<b>AMARO NONINO</b>	Alpine Herbs - Italy	<b>12</b>
<b>AMARO MONTENEGRO</b>	Botanical Blend - Italy	<b>12</b>
<b>COINTREAU</b>	Orange - France	<b>12</b>

## GRAPPE E SPIRITS

<b>MASI AMARONE</b>	Grappa - Italy	<b>18</b>
<b>POLI 'CLEOPATRA' MOSCATO</b>	Grappa - Italy	<b>18</b>
<b>ANTINORI TIGNANELLO</b>	Grappa - Italy	<b>18</b>
<b>ELIGO DELL' ORNELLAIA</b>	Grappa - Italy	<b>18</b>
<b>SAN GUIDO SASSICAIA</b>	Grappa - Italy	<b>18</b>
<b>GIORI ORI DI GRAPPA</b>	Grappa - Italy	<b>22</b>
<b>GIORI ADAGIO</b>	Grappa - Italy	<b>22</b>
<b>BOTTEGA ALEXANDER GRAPPOLO</b>	Grappa - Italy	<b>22</b>
<b>CAPA</b>	Grappa - Italy	<b>39</b>
<b>VECCHIA ROMAGNA</b>	Brandy - Italy	<b>16</b>
<b>GIORI VECCHIO ROVERE 1983</b>	Brandy - Italy	<b>24</b>
<b>CHABOT XO SUPERIOR</b>	Armagnac - France	<b>18</b>
<b>MEUKOW VSOP</b>	Cognac - France	<b>24</b>
<b>CAMUS XO ELEGANCE</b>	Cognac - France	<b>34</b>
<b>BERNEROY EXTRA</b>	Calvados - France	<b>34</b>
<b>DIPLOMATICO RESERVA ESCLUSIVA</b>	Rum - Venezuela	<b>16</b>
<b>ZACAPA CENTENARIO XO</b>	Rum - Guatemala	<b>29</b>
<b>PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER TAWNY</b>	Port - Australia	<b>25</b>
<b>CLASE AZUL REPOSADO</b>	Tequila - Mexico	<b>29</b>